Sorted by StochClose Values
NAME Code Stoch Close 5day C Signal | Date EES RSI OBOS 52wk Range | CODE

3200 ES Video Gaming eSports ETF
3090 BM Copper Miners ETF
3010 TE Semiconductor SOXX ETF

3200 ARK Genomic Revolution ETF
3010 TE 5G Next Gen Connect ETF
3200 ARK 3D Printing ETF

3200 ARK Innovation ETF

3200 ES Sports Betting iGame ETF
3060 HC Biotech SPDR

3200 EV Self-Driving EV ETF

3010 TE Global Robot & Automation
1010 S&P 500 SPDR

3010 TE Internet ETF

3200 EV Autonomous EV ETF
3200 ARK Next Gen Internet ETF
3200 ES Video Game Tech ETF
1015 Nasdaq 100 Trust ETF
3100 TC Telecom ETF

3010 TE Robotics and Al ETF
3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF
3010 TE Mobile Payments ETF

4031 Corporate High Yield Bond ETF

3200 ARK Fintech Innovation ETF

6010 Asia South Korea ETF

3200 ARK Industrial Revolution ETF

3010 TE Cybersecurity ETF

3010 TE FinTech ETF

7100 Euro Trust ETF

7100 Bitcoin Trust Grayscale

6010 Asia Taiwan ETF

6010 EU Eurozone ETF

6010 Asia India MSCI Index ETF

2020 Consumer Discretionary SPDR

3040 IN CleanE Wind Energy ETF

3200 Space ETF

5030 IM Base Metals ETF

6010 EU Germany ETF

3020 CD Retail SPDR

3200 ES Video Games eSports

3090 BM Metals & Mining SPDR

6100 EM USD Bond ETF

6010 LA Brazil ETF

3060 HC Biotech ETF

3090 BM Rare Earth Metals SPDR

3090 BM Timber Forestry ETF

3040 IN Airline SPDR

3010 TE Software ETF

3090 BM Agribusiness ETF

1014 Russell 2000 SmallCap ETF

3200 MJ Pure Cannabis ETF

6010 EM MSCI Core Emerging Mkts

3020 CD Online Retail ETF

3200 IPO ETF

1011 S&P 500 EW ETF

3010 TE Cyber Security ETF

3040 IN CleanE Global Clean Energy
Optuma' optuma.com

ESPO
COPX
SOXX

3010 TE Semiconductor VanEck SPDR SMH

ARKG
FIVG
PRNT
ARKK
BETZ
XBI
IDRV
ROBO
SPY
FDN

6010 Asia China Broad CSI 300 SPDR ASHR

DRIV
ARKW
GAMR
QQQ
Yz
BOTZ
SKYY
IPAY

2050 Communications Services SPDR  XLC

HYG
ARKF
EWY
ARKQ
CIBR
FINX
FXE
GBTC
EWT
EZU
INDA
XLY
FAN
UFO
DBB
EWG
XRT
HERO
XME
EMB
EWZ
IBB
REMX
CuT
JETS
IGV
MOO
IWM
YOLO
IEMG
IBUY
IPO
RSP
HACK
ICLN

100.0
100.0
100.0
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56.8
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100.0
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100.0

96.2

ESPO
COPX
SOXX
SMH
ARKG
FIVG
PRNT
ARKK
BETZ
XBI
IDRV
ROBO
SPY
FDN
ASHR
DRIV
ARKW
GAMR
QQQ
Yz
BOTZ
SKYY
IPAY
XLC
HYG
ARKF
EWY
ARKQ
CIBR
FINX
FXE
GBTC
EWT
EZU
INDA
XLY
FAN
UFO
DBB
EWG
XRT
HERO
XME
EMB
EWZ
IBB
REMX
CuT
JETS
IGV
MOO
WM
YOLO
IEMG
IBUY
IPO
RSP
HACK
ICLN
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Sorted by StochClose Values
NAME
3040 IN Transport ETF
2030 Financial SPDR
3200 MJ Alternative Harvest ETF
3200 ARK lIsrael Innovative Tech ETF
1012 S&P 400 MidCap SPDR
6010 EA Russia ETF
3040 IN Aerospace Defense ETF
6010 Asia Australia ETF
2090 Basic Materials SPDR
3040 IN CleanE Solar Energy ETF
1013 S&P 600 SmallCap ETF
2040 Industrials SPDR
6010 Asia Japan ETF
6010 EM Emerging Mrkt eCom ETF
3090 BM Lithium ETF
2060 Healthcare SPDR
2010 Technology SPDR
3200 EV Global Auto ETF
3030 FI Mortgage REIT ETF
3060 HC HealthCare Providers ETF
2070 Consumer Staples SPDR
3030 FI Bank SPDR

3030 FI Banks Regional SPDR

3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF
3060 HC Medical Devices ETF

3020 CD Homebuilders SPDR

3030 FI Insurance SPDR

5040 AG Agriculture ETF

3040 IN CleanE Clean Energy ETF
3040 IN Aerospace & Defense ETF
5011 EN Energy ETF

6010 EM Frontier Markets ETF

6010 Asia China Sector Internet ETF
4015 Treasuries TIPS Bond ETF
6010 Asia China Sector Technology
6010 Asia China Broad LargeCap 50
3030 FI REIT ETF

3090 BM Uranium ETF

7100 Japanese Yen Trust ETF

4040 Municipal Bond ETF

2110 Real Estate SPDR

3020 CD Home Construction ETF
2100 Utilities SPDR

3080 EN Natural Gas Index ETF
3085 EN MLP ETF

2080 Energy SPDR

5021 PM Silver Trust ETF

3090 BM Silver Miners ETF

4010 Aggregate Bond ETF

5021 PM Gold Trust SPDR

3090 BM Gold Miners ETF

4014 Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond ETF
4013 Treasuries 07-10YR T-Bond ETF
7100 US Dollar Bullish ETF

EODtuma' optuma.com

3040 IN CleanE Nasdaq Green Energy QCLN

4020 Corp Investment Grade Bond ETF LQD
3080 EN Oil & Gas Equip & Serv SPDR XES

3080 EN Oil & Gas Explor & Prod SPDR XOP

Code Stoch Close]
YT 96.1
XLF 96.1
MJ 95.9
IZRL 95.8
MDY 95.7
RSX 95.6
XAR 95.3
EWA 94.8
XLB 94.8
TAN 94.4
IJR 94.0
XLI 94.0
EWJ 93.9
EMQQ 93.8
LIT 93.2
XLV 93.1
XLK 92.4
CARZ 924
REM 92.3
IHF 92.2
XLP 91.5
KBE 91.2
91.1
KRE 91.0
CLOU 90.6
IHI 90.4
XHB 90.1
KIE 90.1
DBA 90.0
PBW 89.9
ITA 89.6
DBE 89.6
FM 89.0
KWEB 87.4
TIP 85.3
CQQQ 84.1
FXI 84.1
IYR 82.5
URA 80.8
FXY 80.6
79.6
79.3
MUB 78.5
XLRE 76.0
ITB 73.4
XLU 68.0
FCG 66.0
AMLP  61.6
XLE 59.4
59.3
SLV 54.8
SIL 48.0
AGG 34.2
GLD 31.9
GDX 25.3
TLT 13.0
IEF 12.1
UUP 11

5day Chg
-1.4
-1.2
18.4
-1.8
-2.7
3.8
-2.1
-4.6
-3.2
-5.6
-3.9
-3.7
-5.3
-1.8
-4.8
14.9
11.9
-5.7
-5.8

Signal | Date
[ll= 6/8/2020
= 8/24/2020
= 11/19/2020
ills 4/22/2020
1= 5/29/2020
1= 11/10/2020
"= 8/25/2020
[ll= 6/5/2020
1= 5/21/2020
L= 6/3/2020
[ll= 6/8/2020
[l[= 6/5/2020
= 5/28/2020
"= 4/20/2020
= 5/27/2020
1= 4/13/2020
1l 4/30/2020
itl= 6/1/2020
“1itl= 9/10/2020
“litl= 4/17/2020
“1ill=| 4/15/2020
“ill= 10/23/2020
= 5/21/2020
il= 10/22/2020
1= 4/17/2020
s 4/14/2020
“1ill= 5/26/2020
"1l 8/25/2020
"1l 8/31/2020
[ll= 6/4/2020
1= 11/13/2020
"= 8/24/2020
= 8/26/2020
1= 5/12/2020
= 3/26/2020
= 5/12/2020
[l[= 6/8/2020
[l[= 6/9/2020
(it 11/30/2020
itl= 7/29/2020
“1itl= 3/31/2020
litl= 11/24/2020
“[ill= 3/30/2020
lills 6/3/2020
s 5/22/2020
L= 6/4/2020
“il= 11/30/2020
= 8/2/2019
== 1/22/2020
1= 10/19/2018
1= 5/18/2020
=es= 11/27/2020
~:15= 10/26/2020
1= 11/27/2020
== 11/18/2020
=:15= 10/6/2020
== 10/9/2020
=1 6/1/2020
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129
15
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175
130
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129
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536
141
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12
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40
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.36%
19.21%
17.94%

19.16%
12%
134.84%

19.76%

18.68%
37.27%
68.92%
19.15%
24.65%
12.44%
20.47%
132.57%
26.64%
59.41%
31.40%
41.93%
15.34%
4.44%
137.97%
11.63%
3.49%
11.96%
51.24%
5.80%
45.43%
13.77%
-0.67%
10.98%
0.63%
10.56%
10.58%
2.85%
4.95%

1.45%

6.76%
3.85%

1.66%
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65.49
69.48
71.04
72.250
69.87
69.41
72.78
70.58
61.13
60.59
70.75
66.25
65.95
60.72
68.21
65.71
65.95
68.70
69.81
67.87
61.91
65.27
64.41
64.18
61.14
59.40
51.94
64.85
53.52
65.78
68.67
64.90
61.90
52.56
56.36
52.95
53.96
61.49
82.62
53.07
52.84
72.06
66.01
58.78
46.00
41.39
72.09
71.20
68.70
69.63
51.91
47.92
44.83
45.34
42.94
39.04
38.74
27.99

False
False
False
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52wk Range | CODE

100.0
83.8
69.2

100.0

100.0
81.9
91.6

100.0
99.1
93.7

100.0
98.9
99.3
98.6
98.1

100.0
98.3
97.7
51.2

100.0
97.3
72.4
92.3
73.3
96.7
97.6
95.0
79.0
58.3
91.4
61.9
41.7
725
93.7
94.9
90.5
90.3
66.9

100.0
74.5
93.7
39.9
94.6
72.1
85.3
67.1
63.2
47.0
44.4
45.5
71.4
71.3
84.4
61.7
63.9
54.6
71.0

0.8

YT
XLF
MJ
IZRL
MDY
RSX
XAR
EWA
XLB
TAN
19R
XLI
EWJ
EMQQ
LIT
XLV
XLK
CARZ
REM
IHF
XLP
KBE
QCLN
KRE
cLou
IHI
XHB
KIE
DBA
PBW
ITA
DBE
FM
KWEB
TIP
cQQQ
FX
IYR
URA
FXY
LQD
XES
MUB
XLRE
ITB
XLU
FCG
AMLP
XLE
XOP
SLV
SIL
AGG
GLD
GDX
TLT
IEF
uuP
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NAME Code
3060 HC Biotech ETF IBB
3090 BM Uranium ETF URA
3200 MJ Alternative Harvest ETF MJ
2060 Healthcare SPDR XLV
3010 TE Cyber Security ETF HACK
2010 Technology SPDR XLK
1015 Nasdaq 100 Trust ETF QQQ
3090 BM Silver Miners ETF SIL
3090 BM Gold Miners ETF GDX
3060 HC HealthCare Providers ETF IHF
3200 ES Video Games eSports HERO
3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF CLOU
3085 EN MLP ETF AMLP
7100 Euro Trust ETF FXE
3060 HC Medical Devices ETF IHI
3010 TE Internet ETF FDN

3080 EN Oil & Gas Equip & Serv SPDR XES
3200 ES Video Gaming eSports ETF ESPO

3080 EN Natural Gas Index ETF FCG
7100 Bitcoin Trust Grayscale GBTC
6010 LA Brazil ETF EWZ
3080 EN Oil & Gas Explor & Prod SPDR XOP
6010 EU Germany ETF EWG
3010 TE Software ETF IGV
4015 Treasuries TIPS Bond ETF TIP
2070 Consumer Staples SPDR XLP
6010 EA Russia ETF RSX
3100 TC Telecom ETF Yz
1010 S&P 500 SPDR SPY
5021 PM Silver Trust ETF SLV
2050 Communications Services SPDR  XLC
2080 Energy SPDR XLE
3200 ARK Genomic Revolution ETF ARKG
3040 IN Aerospace & Defense ETF ITA
3040 IN Airline SPDR JETS
5011 EN Energy ETF DBE
6100 EM USD Bond ETF EMB
3060 HC Biotech SPDR XBI
3010 TE Cybersecurity ETF CIBR

3010 TE Semiconductor SOXX ETF SOXX
3010 TE 5G Next Gen Connect ETF FIVG
3010 TE Semiconductor VanEck SPDR SMH

3090 BM Copper Miners ETF COPX
3200 ARK Innovation ETF ARKK
2110 Real Estate SPDR XLRE
5030 IM Base Metals ETF DBB
6010 Asia India MSCI Index ETF INDA
6010 Asia China Broad CSI 300 SPDR ASHR
3030 FI REIT ETF IYR
3090 BM Metals & Mining SPDR XME
3200 ARK Fintech Innovation ETF ARKF
3200 EV Self-Driving EV ETF IDRV
3200 ES Sports Betting iGame ETF BETZ
3200 ARK 3D Printing ETF PRNT
4031 Corporate High Yield Bond ETF  HYG
3200 ES Video Game Tech ETF GAMR
7100 US Dollar Bullish ETF UUP
1011 S&P 500 EW ETF RSP

3010 TE Global Robot & Automation ROBO
Optuma. optuma.com

Signal | Date
1l 11/10/2020
1= 11/30/2020
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“ill= 5/29/2020
“[ill= 4/30/2020
1= 3/26/2020
“[ill= 4/15/2020
1= 11/10/2020
1= 11/11/2020
1= 5/21/2020
1= 5/18/2020
1= 5/11/2020
sl= 1/22/2020
= 4/13/2020
1= 11/13/2020
1= 9/8/2020

= 8/24/2020
= 5/22/2020
Il 4/17/2020
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(il= 6/4/2020
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= 4/13/2020
1= 6/1/2020
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"= 4/30/2020
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133
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18
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222
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15

63

73

137
162
155
154
161
154
129
162
130
104
107
127
126
98

154
138
99

137
164
166
132
132
153

Change
.39%
10.98%
17.94%
18.68%

.65%

3.85%
7.37%

10.58%
69.40%
6.76%
116.00%
16.39%
-62.34%
20.98%
40.61%
5.80%
12.44%
9.12%
5.45%
24.56%
44.94%
29.16%
-30.02%
169.28%
11.63%
28.82%
3.49%
8.29%
56.97%
37.09%
63.12%
35.73%
65.39%

131.60%
4.95%

.64%
.15%

101.08%

74%

.18%

RSI
70.53
82.62
71.04
65.71
73.35
65.95
68.32
47.92
42.94
67.87
64.95
61.14
71.20
71.44
59.40
64.62
72.06
70.28
72.09
65.47
73.09
69.63
67.35
62.28
56.36
61.91
69.41
73.79
68.44
51.91
69.21
68.70
79.81
68.67
73.34
64.90
66.85
76.66
73.44
77.43
76.77
78.13
87.46
76.01
58.78
73.74
68.44
68.23
61.49
75.47
68.01

80.027
79.56
82.73
68.05
70.25
27.99
70.79
79.56

OBOS
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
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False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
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False
False
False
False
False
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False
False
False
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False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

True
False
False

52wk Range

100.0
100.0
69.2
100.0
100.0
98.3
100.0
71.3
63.9
100.0
100.0
96.7
47.0
98.7
97.6
100.0
39.9
100.0
63.2
95.8
55.6
455
99.8
100.0
94.9
97.3
81.9
97.2
100.0
71.4
99.1
44.4
100.0
61.9
56.8
417
92.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
72.1
99.1
100.0
100.0
66.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
92.0
100.0
0.8
100.0
100.0

CODE
IBB
URA
MJ
XLV
HACK
XLK
QQQ
SIL
GDX
IHF
HERO
CLOU
AMLP
FXE
IHI
FDN
XES
ESPO
FCG
GBTC
EWZ
XOP
EWG
IGV
TIP
XLP
RSX
Yz
SPY
SLV
XLC
XLE
ARKG
ITA
JETS
DBE
EMB
XBI
CIBR
SOXX
FIVG
SMH
COPX
ARKK
XLRE
DBB
INDA
ASHR
IYR
XME
ARKF
IDRV
BETZ
PRNT
HYG
GAMR
UuP
RSP
ROBO
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Sorted by 5-day Change in StochClose

NAME

3200 EV Autonomous EV ETF
3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF
6010 Asia South Korea ETF

6010 Asia Taiwan ETF
3090 BM Timber Forestry ETF
3200 ARK Next Gen Internet ETF

3010 TE Robotics and Al ETF

3010 TE Mobile Payments ETF
3200 Space ETF

2030 Financial SPDR

3200 ARK Industrial Revolution ETF
3010 TE FinTech ETF

3040 IN Transport ETF

6010 EU Eurozone ETF

3090 BM Rare Earth Metals SPDR
3200 MJ Pure Cannabis ETF

3020 CD Retail SPDR

3040 IN CleanE Wind Energy ETF
6010 EM Emerging Mrkt eCom ETF

3090 BM Agribusiness ETF
1014 Russell 2000 SmallCap ETF
3040 IN Aerospace Defense ETF
3020 CD Online Retail ETF

1012 S&P 400 MidCap SPDR
3200 IPO ETF

7100 Japanese Yen Trust ETF
2090 Basic Materials SPDR

6010 Asia China Sector Technology
3030 FI Banks Regional SPDR
2040 Industrials SPDR

3030 FI Bank SPDR

1013 S&P 600 SmallCap ETF
5021 PM Gold Trust SPDR

6010 Asia Australia ETF

3090 BM Lithium ETF

6010 Asia Japan ETF

3040 IN CleanE Solar Energy ETF
3200 EV Global Auto ETF

3030 FI Mortgage REIT ETF

3030 FI Insurance SPDR

2100 Utilities SPDR
4040 Municipal Bond ETF
3020 CD Homebuilders SPDR

5040 AG Agriculture ETF

3020 CD Home Construction ETF
3040 IN CleanE Clean Energy ETF
6010 EM Frontier Markets ETF
4010 Aggregate Bond ETF

EODtuma' optuma.com

2020 Consumer Discretionary SPDR

4020 Corp Investment Grade Bond ETF

3200 ARK Israel Innovative Tech ETF

6010 EM MSCI Core Emerging Mkts

3040 IN CleanE Global Clean Energy

6010 Asia China Sector Internet ETF

6010 Asia China Broad LargeCap 50

3040 IN CleanE Nasdaq Green Energy

4013 Treasuries 07-10YR T-Bond ETF
4014 Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond ETF

Code
DRIV
SKYY
EWY
XLY
EWT
CuT
ARKW
LQD
BOTZ
IPAY
UFO
XLF
ARKQ
FINX
YT
EZU
REMX
YOLO
XRT
FAN
EMQQ
1ZRL
MOO
IWM
XAR
IBUY
IEMG
MDY
IPO
FXY
XLB
ICLN
CQQQ
KRE
XLI
KBE
IR
GLD
EWA
LIT
EWJ
TAN
CARZ
REM
KIE
KWEB
XLU
MUB
XHB
FXI
DBA
QCLN
ITB
PBW
FM
AGG
IEF
TLT

Stoch Close]
99.2
99.0
98.7
98.3
98.4
97.5
99.2
79.6
99.0
99.0
98.3
96.1
98.7
98.6
96.1
98.4
97.8
97.0
98.2
98.3
93.8
95.8
97.3
97.2
95.3
96.9
97.0
95.7
96.8
80.6
94.8
96.5
84.1
91.0
94.0
91.2
94.0
31.9
94.8
93.2
93.9
94.4
92.4
92.3
90.1
87.4
68.0
78.5
90.1
84.1
90.0
91.1
73.4
89.9
89.0
34.2
12.1
13.0

Signal | Date
“1il= 5/29/2020
"= 4/20/2020
[ll= 6/2/2020
"= 4/30/2020
1= 5/11/2020
[ill= 6/4/2020
“[ll= 4/20/2020
1= 3/31/2020
"= 4/29/2020
= 5/22/2020
= 8/24/2020
= 8/24/2020
= 4/28/2020
[l[= 5/8/2020
[l[= 6/8/2020
L= 6/4/2020
Il 6/8/2020
1itl= 5/26/2020
“1itl=| 5/22/2020
= 6/1/2020
“1itl=| 4/20/2020
itl=| 4/22/2020
L= 6/2/2020
[Ll= 6/4/2020
“1il= 8/25/2020
s 4/17/2020
[ll= 6/8/2020
"1l 5/29/2020
= 4/27/2020
= 7/29/2020
L= 5/21/2020
L= 6/2/2020
= 5/12/2020
“[ll= 10/22/2020
= 6/5/2020
“[ll= 10/23/2020
[l[= 6/8/2020
1= 11/27/2020
Il 6/5/2020
= 5/27/2020
“1itl=| 5/28/2020
1L 6/3/2020
il= 6/1/2020
“ill= 9/10/2020
“ill= 8/25/2020
1= 5/12/2020
[ll= 6/4/2020
"= 3/30/2020
1= 5/26/2020
[ill= 6/8/2020
1= 8/31/2020
1= 5/21/2020
= 5/22/2020
[ll= 6/4/2020
1= 8/26/2020
=152 10/26/2020
== 10/9/2020
=== 10/6/2020

-0.5
-0.5
-0.5

-1.0
=LAl
-1.2
-1.3
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
=L
<Al 7/
-1.7
=18
-1.8
2.1
2.1
2.1
-2.3
-2.6
-2.7
-2.8
=&l
=72
=8
=85
-3.6
8.7
-3.7
-3.9

-4.6
-4.8
-6.3
-5.6
-5.7
-5.8

-6.5
-7.3
-7.8
-8.1
-8.2

-10.1
-10.1
-10.2
-14.5

\
\
B
N

Bars
133
161
131
153
146
129
161
174
154
137
73
73
155
147
127
129
127
136
137
132
161
159
131
129
72
162
127
133
156
91
138
131
145
31
128
30
127

128
135
134
130
132
61
72
145
129
175
136
127
68
138
137
129
71
29
40
43

Change
.14%

124.60%
10.56%
.24%
.56%
19.05%
19.21%

18.53%
50.04%
58.08%
43%
.31%

29.07%
29.97%
24.55%
115.78%
25.12%
26.73%
116.11%
0.63%
34.12%
89.54%
45.43%
26.64%
23.66%
20.47%
20.59%
1.66%
19.16%
88.46%
19.76%
134.84%

19.15%
15.34%

1.45%
2.85%

13.77%

132.57%

137.97%

11.96%
.10%
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RSI
81.89
73.58
80.73
61.44
76.67
66.54
74.74
52.84
73.63
72.39
74.89
69.48
73.64
70.81
65.49
73.19
80.44
78.43
75.24

71.189
60.72
72.250
68.14
73.51
72.78
66.50
70.48
69.87
72.40
53.07
61.13
65.49
52.95
64.18
66.25
65.27
70.75
45.34
70.58
68.21
65.95
60.59
68.70
69.81
64.85
52.56
41.39
66.01
51.94
53.96
53.52
64.41
46.00
65.78
61.90
44.83
38.74
39.04

OBOS
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

True
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

True
False
False
False
False
False

True
False
False

True

True

True

52wk Range

100.0
100.0
100.0
99.4
100.0
100.0
100.0
93.7
100.0
100.0
80.1
83.8
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
98.3
98.6
100.0
100.0
100.0
91.6
99.1
100.0
100.0
100.0
74.5
99.1
96.2
90.5
783
98.9
72.4
100.0
61.7
100.0
98.1
99.3
93.7
97.7
51.2
79.0
93.7
67.1
94.6
95.0
90.3
58.3
92.3
85.3
91.4
725
84.4
71.0
54.6

CODE
DRIV
SKYY
EWY
XLY
EWT
cut
ARKW
LQD
BOTZ
IPAY
UFO
XLF
ARKQ
FINX
YT
EZU
REMX
YOLO
XRT
FAN
EMQQ
IZRL
MOO
IWM
XAR
IBUY
IEMG
MDY
IPO
FXY
XLB
ICLN
cQQQ
KRE
XLI
KBE
IR
GLD
EWA
LIT
EWJ
TAN
CARZ
REM
KIE
KWEB
XLU
MUB
XHB
FXI
DBA
QCLN
ITB
PBW
FM
AGG
IEF
TLT
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Sorted by Name (top-down

NAME Code |Stoch Close] 5day Chg | Signal | Date Bars Change RSI OBOS | 52wk Range | CODE
1010 S&P 500 SPDR SPY 995 5/21/2020 138 68.44 100.0 SPY
1011 S&P 500 EW ETF RSP 96.7 [ 612020 132 70.79 100.0 RSP
1012 S&P 400 MidCap SPDR MDY  95.7 5/29/2020 133 69.87 100.0 MDY
1013 S&P 600 SmallCap ETF DR 940 6/8/2020 127 70.75 1000 MR
1014 Russell 2000 SmallCap ETF WM 97.2 6/4/2020 129 73.51 100.0 WM
1015 Nasdaq 100 Trust ETF QQQ  99.1 4/17/2020 162 68.32 1000 QQQ
2010 Technology SPDR XK 92.4 4/30/2020 153 65.95 98.3 XLK
2020 Consumer Discretionary SPDR ~ XLY ~ 98.3 4/30/2020 153 61.44 99.4 XLY
2030 Financial SPDR XLF 961 8/24/2020 73 69.48 838 XLF
2040 Industrials SPDR XLl 940 6/5/2020 128 66.25 98.9 XLI
2050 Communications Services SPDR  XLC ~ 98.9 5/11/2020 146 69.21 99.1 XLC
2060 Healthcare SPDR XLV 931 4/13/2020 166 65.71 1000 XLV
2070 Consumer Staples SPDR XLP 915 4/15/2020 164 61.91 97.3 XLP
2080 Energy SPDR XLE ~ 59.4 112212020 222 68.70 44.4 XLE
2090 Basic Materials SPDR XLB 948 521/2020 138 61.13 99.1 XLB
2100 Utilities SPDR XLU  68.0 6/4/2020 129 41.39 67.1 XLU
2110 Real Estate SPDR XLRE  76.0 6/3/2020 130 58.78 72.1 XLRE
3010 TE 5G Next Gen Connect ETF ~ FIVG ~ 99.9 4/20/2020 161 76.77 100.0 FIVG
3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF SKYY  99.0 P T 42012020 161 73.58 100.0 SKYY
3010 TE Cloud Computing ETF cLoU 90.6 4/17/2020 162 61.14 96.7 CLOU
3010 TE Cyber Security ETF HACK 96.6 4/23/2020 158 73.35 100.0 HACK
3010 TE Cybersecurity ETF CIBR 987 4/28/2020 155 73.44 100.0 CIBR
3010 TE FinTech ETF FINX 986 5/8/2020 147 70.81 100.0 FINX
3010 TE Global Robot & Automation ~ ROBO  99.5 [ P 4302020 153 79.56 100.0 ROBO
3010 TE Internet ETF FDN  99.4 [ T 4172020 162 64.62 100.0 FDN
3010 TE Mobile Payments ETF IPAY  99.0 5/22/2020 137 72.39 100.0 IPAY
3010 TE Robotics and Al ETF BOTZ  99.0 [ T 42012020 154 73.63 100.0 BOTZ
3010 TE Semiconductor SOXX ETF SOXX  100.0 4/20/2020 154 77.43 100.0 SOXX
3010 TE Semiconductor VanEck SPDR SMH  100.0 4/20/2020 154 78.13 1000 SMH
3010 TE Software ETF GV 973 4/30/2020 153 62.28 1000 IGV
3020 CD Home Construction ETF B 734 5/22/2020 137 46.00 85.3 ITB
3020 CD Homebuilders SPDR XHB  90.1 5/26/2020 136 51.94 95.0 XHB
3020 CD Online Retail ETF IBUY  96.9 41712020 162 66.50 99.1 IBUY
3020 CD Retail SPDR XRT 982 5/22/2020 137 75.24 1000 XRT
3030 FI Bank SPDR KBE 912 10/23/2020 30 65.27 72.4 KBE
3030 FI Banks Regional SPDR KRE  91.0 10/22/2020 31 64.18 73.3 KRE
3030 FI Insurance SPDR KE  90.1 P T si2si2020 72 64.85 79.0 KIE
3030 FI Mortgage REIT ETF REM 923 9/10/2020 61 69.81 51.2 REM
3030 FI REIT ETF IYR 825 6/0/2020 126 61.49 66.9 IYR
3040 IN Aerospace & Defense ETF~ ITA  89.6 11/13/2020 15 68.67 61.9 ITA
3040 IN Aerospace Defense ETF XAR 953 8/252020 72 72.78 91.6 XAR
3040 IN Airline SPDR JETS 975 9/8/2020 63 73.34 56.8 JETS
3040 IN CleanE Clean Energy ETF PBW  89.9 6/4/2020 129 65.78 91.4 PBW
3040 IN CleanE Global Clean Energy  ICLN ~ 96.5 6/2/2020 131 65.49 96.2 ICLN
3040 IN CleanE Nasdaq Green Energy QCLN 911 BEEEESI T cou2020 138 64.41 92.3 QCLN
3040 IN CleanE Solar Energy ETF~ TAN  94.4 6/3/2020 130 60.59 93.7 TAN
3040 IN CleanE Wind Energy ETF~ FAN  98.3 6/1/2020 132 71.189 98.3 FAN
3040 IN Transport ETF YT 96.1 6/8/2020 127 65.49 1000 IYT
3060 HC Biotech ETF BB 97.8 11/10/2020 18 70.53 1000 1BB
3060 HC Biotech SPDR XBI  99.6 [ P 42020 162 76.66 100.0 XBI
3060 HC HealthCare Providers ETF  IHF  92.2 S T 4172020 162 67.87 1000 IHF
3060 HC Medical Devices ETF H 904 4142020 165 59.40 97.6 IHI
3080 EN Natural Gas Index ETF FCG  66.0 11/30/2020 5 72.09 63.2 FCG
3080 EN Oil & Gas Equip & Serv SPDR XES ~ 79.3 [ 11242020 8 72.06 39.9 XES
3080 EN Oil & Gas Explor & Prod SPDR XOP  59.3 10/19/2018 536 69.63 455 XOP
3085 EN MLP ETF AMLP  61.6 8/2/2019 1 71.20 47.0 AMLP
3090 BM Agribusiness ETF MOO  97.3 6/2/2020 131 68.14 1000 MOO
3090 BM Copper Miners ETF copx 1000 [T 642020 129 87.46 100.0 COPX
3090 BM Gold Miners ETF GDX 253 11/18/2020 12 42.94 63.9 GDX
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Sorted by Name (top-down

NAME

3090 BM Lithium ETF

3090 BM Metals & Mining SPDR
3090 BM Rare Earth Metals SPDR
3090 BM Silver Miners ETF

3090 BM Timber Forestry ETF
3090 BM Uranium ETF

3100 TC Telecom ETF

3200 ARK 3D Printing ETF

3200 ARK Fintech Innovation ETF
3200 ARK Genomic Revolution ETF
3200 ARK Industrial Revolution ETF
3200 ARK Innovation ETF

3200 ARK Next Gen Internet ETF
3200 ES Sports Betting iGame ETF
3200 ES Video Game Tech ETF
3200 ES Video Games eSports

3200 EV Autonomous EV ETF
3200 EV Global Auto ETF

3200 EV Self-Driving EV ETF
3200 IPO ETF

3200 MJ Alternative Harvest ETF
3200 MJ Pure Cannabis ETF
3200 Space ETF

4010 Aggregate Bond ETF

4015 Treasuries TIPS Bond ETF

4040 Municipal Bond ETF
5011 EN Energy ETF
5021 PM Gold Trust SPDR
5021 PM Silver Trust ETF
5030 IM Base Metals ETF
5040 AG Agriculture ETF
6010 Asia Australia ETF

6010 Asia China Sector Technology
6010 Asia India MSCI Index ETF
6010 Asia Japan ETF

6010 Asia South Korea ETF

6010 Asia Taiwan ETF

6010 EA Russia ETF

6010 EM Emerging Mrkt eCom ETF
6010 EM Frontier Markets ETF

6010 EU Eurozone ETF

6010 EU Germany ETF

6010 LA Brazil ETF

6100 EM USD Bond ETF
7100 Bitcoin Trust Grayscale
7100 Euro Trust ETF

7100 Japanese Yen Trust ETF
7100 US Dollar Bullish ETF

EODtuma' optuma.com

3200 ARK Israel Innovative Tech ETF

3200 ES Video Gaming eSports ETF

4013 Treasuries 07-10YR T-Bond ETF
4014 Treasuries 20+YR T-Bond ETF

4020 Corp Investment Grade Bond ETF
4031 Corporate High Yield Bond ETF

6010 Asia China Broad CSI 300 SPDR
6010 Asia China Broad LargeCap 50
6010 Asia China Sector Internet ETF

6010 EM MSCI Core Emerging Mkts

Code
LIT
XME
REMX
SIL
CuT
URA
Yz
PRNT
ARKF
ARKG
ARKQ
ARKK
IZRL
ARKW
BETZ
GAMR
HERO
ESPO
DRIV
CARZ
IDRV
IPO
MJ
YOLO
UFO
AGG
IEF
TLT
TIP
LQD
HYG
MUB
DBE
GLD
SLV
DBB
DBA
EWA
ASHR
FXI
KWEB
cQQQ
INDA
EWJ
EWY
EWT
RSX
EMQQ
FM
IEMG
EZU
EWG
EWZ
EMB
GBTC
FXE
FXY
UUP

Stoch Close

93.2
97.9
97.8
48.0
97.5
80.8
99.1
99.9
98.8
99.9
98.7
99.8
95.8
99.2
99.6
99.1
98.0
100.0
99.2
92.4
99.6
96.8
95.9
97.0
98.3
34.2
121
13.0
85.3
79.6
98.9
78.5
89.6
31.9
54.8
98.2
90.0
94.8
99.3
84.1
87.4
84.1
98.4
93.9
98.7
98.4
95.6
93.8
89.0
97.0
98.4
98.2
97.8
97.9
98.5
98.6
80.6
11

Signal | Date
“[ile 5/27/2020
"= 7/20/12020
[ll= 6/8/2020
1= 11/27/2020
[ll= 6/4/2020
1= 11/30/2020
1= 11/11/2020
1= 5/22/2020
"= 4/29/2020
= 4/13/2020
= 4/28/2020
= 4/17/2020
s 4/22/2020
"= 4/20/2020
L= 7/17/2020
1= 4/13/2020
lills 4/8/2020
litl= 4/8/2020
“1itl=| 5/29/2020
= 6/1/2020
“ill= 5/21/2020
L= 4/27/2020
1it= 11/19/2020
1= 5/26/2020
1= 8/24/2020
:15= 10/26/2020
~=15= 10/9/2020
=152 10/6/2020
1= 3/26/2020
1= 3/31/2020
“[l= 4/15/2020
"= 3/30/2020
= 8/24/2020
e 11/27/2020
= 5/18/2020
L= 7/10/2020
= 8/31/2020
L= 6/5/2020
Il 6/8/2020
itl= 6/8/2020
“1itl= 5/12/2020
itl= 5/12/2020
litl= 71712020
(ill= 5/28/2020
L= 6/2/2020
1= 5/11/2020
1= 11/10/2020
"= 4/20/2020
1= 8/26/2020
[ill= 6/8/2020
[ll= 6/4/2020
“[il= 5/29/2020
= 9/2/2020
1= 5/22/2020
L= 5/7/2020
[ll= 6/4/2020
= 7/29/2020
=1 6/1/2020

0.1
-1.4
9.3

3.8
-0.1
0.1
2.7
-1.3
0.4
-1.8

-0.1
-0.2

6.7

-2.8
18.4
-1.6
-1.1
-14.5
-14.6
-16.9
4.2

-0.2
-7.8
1.8
-4.2
3.2
0.4

-4.6

0.3
-8.2
-6.5
-3.5

0.3
5.3
-0.5
-0.5

3.8

' ' N

-2.6
-1.4
4.6
5.4
15
6.1
7.4
=8l
-0.3

Bars
135
98
127

129

17

137
154
166
155
162
159
161
99

166
168
168
133
132
138
156

136
73
29
40
43
177
174
164
175
73

141
104
68

128
127
127
145
145
107
134
131
146
18

161
71

127
129
133
66

137
148
129
91

132

Change
46%

10.98%

101.08%

169.28%

131.60%

124.60%

.40%
.14%
.92%

116.11%
17.94%

19.05%
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-1.45%
9
.80%

10.56%

1.66%

A44%
19.16%
.15%
13.77%

19.76%

12%
1%
11.96%

18.53%

16.39%

116.00%

37%
.63%

olol~ o ) N ~NJo[w]o NlAsTa ) NI wl[rd]o al,
olalw ) 3 a Nlpjojr NN E I © ~el> Nloofw @[
2 2lelzlalclzl: Blz 2l (2l 2]z | A 3
o ;S S B BS

S = R 3 S R SR R il S

RSI
68.21
75.47
80.44
47.92
66.54
82.62
73.79
82.73
68.01
79.81
73.64
76.01

72.250
74.74
79.56
70.25
64.95
70.28
81.89
68.70

80.027
72.40
71.04
78.43
74.89
44.83
38.74
39.04
56.36
52.84
68.05
66.01
64.90
45.34
51.91
73.74
53.52
70.58
68.23
53.96
52.56
52.95
68.44
65.95
80.73
76.67
69.41
60.72
61.90
70.48
73.19
67.35
73.09
66.85
65.47
71.44
53.07
27.99

OBOS
False
False
False

True
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

True

True

True
False
False
False
False
False

True
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

True

52wk Range

98.1
100.0
100.0

71.3
100.0
100.0

97.2
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

97.7
100.0
100.0

69.2
100.0

80.1

84.4

71.0

54.6

94.9

93.7

92.0

94.6

41.7

61.7

71.4

99.1

58.3
100.0
100.0

90.3

93.7

90.5
100.0

99.3
100.0
100.0

81.9

98.6

725
100.0
100.0

99.8

55.6

92.9

95.8

98.7

745

0.8

CODE
LIT
XME
REMX
SIL
cut
URA
74
PRNT
ARKF
ARKG
ARKQ
ARKK
IZRL
ARKW
BETZ
GAMR
HERO
ESPO
DRIV
CARZ
IDRV
IPO
MJ
YOLO
UFO
AGG
IEF
TLT
TIP
LQD
HYG
MUB
DBE
GLD
SLV
DBB
DBA
EWA
ASHR
FX
KWEB
CQQQ
INDA
EWJ
EWY
EWT
RSX
EMQQ
FM
IEMG
EZU
EWG
EWZ
EMB
GBTC
FXE
FXY
uuP
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